
$110,960.50

$431.86

$436.94

$431.86

$401.69

$431.86

Amount

Election services rendered for the November 8, 2022 Election

Candidate Statement Cost Breakdown:

Ron Roy

Jessica Voigt

David Castaldo

Lloyd White

Mike Lara

Description

$113,094.71Amount Due

0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total

$113,094.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $113,094.71

$0.00Amount Paid

$113,094.71Total

Ship To

City of Beaumont 
Attn: Steven Mehlman 
550 E. 6th Street 
Beaumont, CA 92223

Bill To

5/3/2023Date

3792Number

InvoiceCounty of Riverside
Registrar of Voters
2720 Gateway Drive
Riverside  CA  92507
(951) 486-7330

Please return 1 copy of the invoice with your payment. 
Make your check payable to the Registrar of Voters. 
Net payment due 30 days after invoice date.
Any questions regarding this invoice please call (951) 
486-7330.  Thank you!


