

County of Riverside Registrar of Voters 2720 Gateway Drive Riverside CA 92507 (951) 486-7330



 Number
 3792

 Date
 5/3/2023

Bill To

City of Beaumont Attn: Steven Mehlman 550 E. 6th Street Beaumont, CA 92223 Ship To

Description	Amount
Election services rendered for the November 8, 2022 Election	\$110,960.50
Candidate Statement Cost Breakdown:	
Ron Roy	\$431.86
Jessica Voigt	\$436.94
David Castaldo	\$431.86
Lloyd White	\$401.69
Mike Lara	\$431.86

Amount Paid \$0.00

Amount Due \$113,094.71

Please return 1 copy of the invoice with your payment. Make your check payable to the Registrar of Voters. Net payment due 30 days after invoice date. Any questions regarding this invoice please call (951) 486-7330. Thank you!

Total \$113,094.71

0 - 30 days	31 - 60 days	61 - 90 days	> 90 days	Total
\$113,094.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$113,094.71